
Show #A3549: Az Nationals S/C 1 (01/04/2018-01/05/2018)

1602. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 331 Clutch Montana Bryan R Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

2 338 Carson City Song Jesse L Boyd Jesse L Boyd

3 231 RLH Texas Playboy Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And

4 218 Oakies Wild William Chantz Stewart Chantz Stewart

5 339 Csm Boonlight Barbie Jesse L Boyd Jesse L Boyd

6 245 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.

7 345 Joes Golden Melody Gregory Hause Gregory Hause

8 158 Genuine Freckles Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson

1603. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 218 Oakies Wild William Chantz Stewart Chantz Stewart

2 214 Nics No Chicken Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And

3 152 Easily Done Bill Wood Darleen Wood

4 158 Genuine Freckles Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson

5 342 Roan Hancock Hayes Kyle L Hause Kyle L Hause

6 117 Brother Pearl Jon R Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

7 245 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.

8 344 DT Shiners Jewel Kyle L Hause Kyle L Hause

9 343 Cowboys Red Diamond Kyle L Hause Kyle L Hause

1604. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 214 Nics No Chicken Brad Barkemeyer Greenberg Land And

2 225 PG Reylena Jake Cruzan Richard Or Glennyth Heyer

3 212 Nic It Starlight Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex

4 152 Easily Done Jason Grimshaw Darleen Wood

5 233 Roobs Shining Cube Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

6 313 TJ Santos San Peppy Vickie J Tanner Frances Greene

1605. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 Moms Hail Cat Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

2 233 Roobs Shining Cube Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

3 214 Nics No Chicken Brad Barkemeyer Greenberg Land And

4 152 Easily Done Preston Williams Darleen Wood

5 348 One Time Spencer Jason Hershberger Estelle Roitblatt

6 340 Dt Dun Snickerdoodle Shawn Grant DT Horses LLC

7 341 DT Whiskey Shine Shawn Grant DT Horses LLC

8 225 PG Reylena Jake Cruzan Richard Or Glennyth Heyer

9 160 Gins Lizzie Jake Cruzan Jake And/or Cammie Cruzan

1606. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 329 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

2 327 A Chrome Mercedes Kate Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

1609. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #A3549: Az Nationals S/C 1 (01/04/2018-01/05/2018)

1 283 You Misbehavin Audra Powell Audra Powell

2 124 Cc Ms Dynamite Flit Audra Powell Audra Powell

3 258 Spookin Miss Tiveo Audra Powell Audra Powell



Show #A3550: Az Nationals S/C 1 (01/04/2018-01/05/2018)

1602. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 218 Oakies Wild William Chantz Stewart Chantz Stewart

2 339 Csm Boonlight Barbie Jesse L Boyd Jesse L Boyd

3 331 Clutch Montana Bryan R Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

4 338 Carson City Song Jesse L Boyd Jesse L Boyd

5 245 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.

6 231 RLH Texas Playboy Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And

7 345 Joes Golden Melody Gregory Hause Gregory Hause

8 158 Genuine Freckles Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson

1603. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 245 Shining Cielo Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc.

2 158 Genuine Freckles Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson

3 152 Easily Done Bill Wood Darleen Wood

4 214 Nics No Chicken Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And

5 343 Cowboys Red Diamond Kyle L Hause Kyle L Hause

6 233 Roobs Shining Cube Jon R Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

7 218 Oakies Wild William Chantz Stewart Chantz Stewart

8 342 Roan Hancock Hayes Kyle L Hause Kyle L Hause

9 344 DT Shiners Jewel Kyle L Hause Kyle L Hause

1604. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 152 Easily Done Jason Grimshaw Darleen Wood

2 225 PG Reylena Jake Cruzan Richard Or Glennyth Heyer

3 214 Nics No Chicken Brad Barkemeyer Greenberg Land And

4 212 Nic It Starlight Jason Grimshaw Barbara W Truex

5 233 Roobs Shining Cube Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

6 313 TJ Santos San Peppy Vickie J Tanner Frances Greene

1605. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 233 Roobs Shining Cube Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

2 214 Nics No Chicken Brad Barkemeyer Greenberg Land And

3 225 PG Reylena Jake Cruzan Richard Or Glennyth Heyer

4 341 DT Whiskey Shine Shawn Grant DT Horses LLC

5 340 Dt Dun Snickerdoodle Shawn Grant DT Horses LLC

6 348 One Time Spencer Jason Hershberger Estelle Roitblatt

7 208 Moms Hail Cat Jason Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

8 152 Easily Done Preston Williams Darleen Wood

9 160 Gins Lizzie Jake Cruzan Jake And/or Cammie Cruzan

1606. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 329 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

2 327 A Chrome Mercedes Kate Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

1609. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #A3550: Az Nationals S/C 1 (01/04/2018-01/05/2018)

1 283 You Misbehavin Audra Powell Audra Powell

2 124 Cc Ms Dynamite Flit Audra Powell Audra Powell

3 258 Spookin Miss Tiveo Audra Powell Audra Powell


